ESC Steering Committee Funding Request Itemized Budget

Event: MEChA Nationals 2016
Date: March 17- 24
Location: University of Arizona

The cost presented below are subject to change therefore we budgeted for the highest possible prices.

Estimated Expenses

Transportation
2 WWU Van rental (Bellingham to Tucson 1
Tucson to Los Angeles

Los Angeles to
Bellingham

Lodging

2 rooms, 1 night (Las Vegas)
$140x3 nights (Tucson, Arizona)
Los Angeles [1]

Redding, California [2]

Gas [3]

Bellingham to Tucson

Tucson to Los Angeles

Los Angeles to Bellingham
Parking

Miscellaneous costs

Total Costs

$3,600.00

$0.00
$200.00
$470.00
$550.00
$200.00
$0.00
$250.00
$80.00
$200.00
$0.00

$5,550.00

Co-Sponsorship Revenue

ESC Steering Committee* $2,000.0
Fairhaven $2,000.0
Woodring $0.00
MEChA Fundraising $600.00
(Sponsor 5) $0.00
(Sponsor 6) $0.00
(Sponsor 7) $0.00
(Sponsor 8) $0.00
(Sponsor 9) $0.00
(Sponsor 10) $0.00
Total $4,600.0







[1] Usually $300-$400 for VU MPR
[2] Varies from $100-$200
[3] Varies from $100-$200



