ng Committee Funding Red	quest Itemized Bud	dget		
MEChA Nationals 2016				
March 17- 24				
University of Arizona				
	MEChA Nationals 2016 March 17- 24	MEChA Nationals 2016 March 17- 24	March 17- 24	MEChA Nationals 2016 March 17- 24

The cost presented below are subject to change therefore we budgeted for the highest possible prices.

Estimated Expenses		Co-Sponsorship Reve	Co-Sponsorship Revenue			
Transportation		ESC Steering Committee*	\$2,000.0			
2 WWU Van rental (Bellingham to Tucson 1	\$3,600.00	Fairhaven	\$2,000.0			
Tucson to Los Angeles		Woodring	\$0.00			
Los Angeles to Bellingham		MEChA Fundraising	\$600.00			
Lodging	\$0.00	(Sponsor 5)	\$0.00			
2 rooms, 1 night (Las Vegas)	\$200.00	(Sponsor 6)	\$0.00			
\$140x3 nights (Tucson, Arizona)	\$470.00	(Sponsor 7)	\$0.00			
Los Angeles [1]	\$550.00	(Sponsor 8)	\$0.00			
Redding, California [2]	\$200.00	(Sponsor 9)	\$0.00			
Gas [3]	\$0.00	(Sponsor 10)	\$0.00			
Bellingham to Tucson	\$250.00	Total	\$4,600.0			
Tucson to Los Angeles	\$80.00					
Los Angeles to Bellingham	\$200.00					
Parking	\$0.00					
Miscellaneous costs						
Total Costs	\$5,550.00					
:						
:		:				
:						
:		:				

- [1] Usually \$300-\$400 for VU MPR
- [2] Varies from \$100-\$200
- [3] Varies from \$100-\$200